
411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802City of Long Beach

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 119-0021 Name: ER - Contract w/Energy Experts Int’l for engineering
and consulting svcs related to natural gas

Status:Type: Contract CCIS

File created: In control:12/17/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:1/15/2019 1/15/2019

Title: Recommendation to authorize City Manager, or designee, to execute an amendment to Contract No.
33769 with Energy Experts International, for the continuation of engineering and consulting services
related to natural gas distribution federal regulatory compliance to update and maintain U.S.
Department of Transportation-required manuals and plans, to increase the contract amount by
$150,000, for a revised total contract amount not to exceed $719,652, and extend the contract term to
February 15, 2020.  (Citywide)

Sponsors: Energy Resources

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 011519-C-4sr.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approve recommendationCity Council1/15/2019 1 Pass

City of Long Beach Printed on 7/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

